Harrogate in Bloom School Garden Award 2024



Harrogate in Bloom's School Garden Award is for all schools. It is open to both Primary/Junior Schools and Secondary/Senior Schools.

There is a trophy for the best School Garden.

The judges will be looking for:

- A good first impression
- Are you making a difference to your school environment?
- Do you work hard to keep it looking beautiful for everyone visiting your school to enjoy?
- Does your garden encourage wildlife?
- Are the pupils directly involved in creating and maintaining the garden?

If you are proud of your School Garden, we would love you to enter our competition.

All entries will be judged against the standards set by the RHS and be awarded a Gold, Silver, Bronze or Certificate of Merit. The results will be announced at the "Harrogate in Bloom" Awards evening on Thursday 19th September at The West Park Hotel

Harrogate in Bloom confirm any personal information will only be used by HiB;

Closing date for entries: 21st June

Trainogate in bloom commit any personal information will only be used by filb,

Judging will take place between 1st - 4th July.

School Garden Award 2024 entry form		
(School Name : this will appear on your	certificate)
	Contact name:	
	School address:	
	Post Code:	
	Email:	
	Telephone:	

Please send your entry to: Harrogate in Bloom, 63, St Catherine's Road, Harrogate HG2 8LA or e-mail to: harrogteinbloom@mann.so